

ITEM NO.60

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).5881/2011

STATE OF HARYANA . & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

OM PARKASH GROVER

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-12-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gautam Sharma, Adv.  
Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after ten weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)  
AR-CUM-PS

(KAILASH CHANDER)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR